1. Hey Joe

2. Purple Haze

3* The Wind Gties Mary
4. Manic Degression

5. Angel

6. Gypsy Eyes

7. Crosstown Traffic

8. Little Wing.
9. Foxy Lady o, (
10. .

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Fire oL

Castle Made Of Sand

All Along The Watchtower
Voodoo Chile

Burning Of The Midnight Lamp
Wild Thing ,

Red House

Ma(le in Austria by KOCH international

© o © 1997 KOCH International Poland Sp. z 0.0.
Licensed from Global Arts Productions

Distributed and marketed by KOCH International Poland Sp. z o.o.

ul. Arkuszowa 190i 01-934 Warszawa;, tel.f/48-22-353960; fax 48-22-353953
All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized duplication is a violation of applicable laws.

3:23
2:.42
3.17
3:36
4:15
3:43
2:12

2:22
3:12

2.26
2:44
3:58
512
3:36
6:52
8.05



