1. Hey Joe	3:23
2. Purple Haze	2:42
3. The Wind Cries Mary	3:17
4. Manic Depression	3:36
5. Angel	4:15
6. Gypsy Eyes	3:43
7. Crosstown Traffic	2:12
8. Little Wing.	2:22
9. Foxy Lady	3:12
10. Fire	2:26
11. Castle Made Of Sand	2:44
12. All Along The Watchtower	3:58
13. Voodoo Chile	5:12
14. Burning Of The Midnight Lamp	3:36
15. Wild Thing	6:52
16. Red House	8:05



Made in Austria by KOCH International

(1) + (2) 1997 KOCH International Poland Sp. z o.o.

Licensed from Global Arts Productions

Distributed and marketed by KOCH International Poland Sp. z o.o.

ul. Arkuszowa 190: 01-934 Warszawa; tel. #48-22-353960; fax 48-22-353953

All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized duplication is a violation of applicable laws.

ZAIKS / BIEM



